*
by sodexo

Watch for
Mindful
Menu Solutions...

Look for the
Well Balanced
symbol to find your way
to better nutrition.

Hours

Monday - Thursday: 7:00am- 6:00pm
Friday 7:00am-3:00pm

Managers

Mindful

MARKET PLACE

Week of Monday November 16

Monday

Soup: Beef, Barley & Onion Soup

Pasta Fagioli Soup
Grill @: Greek Turkey Burger
Brighton Deli: Taco Salad
Brighton Entree: Roasted Vegetable Lasagna with Marinara [
Magellan’s: Roasted Vegetable Lasagna with Marinara [
Pizza: Buffalo Chicken Pizza Slice

Tuesday

Soup: Classic Italian Wedding Soup

Grill @: Greek Turkey Burger

Brighton Deli: Taco Salad

Brighton Entree: Chicken Curry & Couscous Primavera
Magellan’s: Fettuccine Alfredo with Chicken

Pizza: Buffalo Chicken Pizza Slice

Wednesday

Soup: Cream of Fresh Broccoli Soup [
Chicken Vegetable Soup

Grill @: Greek Turkey Burger

Brighton Deli: Taco Salad

Brighton Entree: Turkey Dinner

Magellan’s: Turkey Dinner

Pizza: Margherita Whole Wheat Pizza [

Thursday

Soup: Vegetarian Chili [

Turkey Pot Pie Soup
Grill @: Greek Turkey Burger
Brighton Deli: Taco Salad
Brighton Entree: Buffalo-Style Chicken Wings 6- 4.59 12-
Magellan’s: Buffalo-Style Chicken Wings 6- 4.59 12-
Pizza: Margherita Whole Wheat Pizza [

Friday

Soup: Deluxe Manhattan Clam Chowder
Grill @: Greek Turkey Burger
Brighton Deli: Taco Salad

Brighton Entree: Beer Battered Cod
Magellan’s: Beer Battered Cod

2.29
2.29
3.69
5.39
5.89
5.89
2.99

2.29
3.69
5.39
5.89
6.99
2.99

2.29
2.29
3.69
5.39
5.89
5.89
2.99

2.29
2.29
3.69
5.39
7.29
7.29
2.99

2.29
3.69
5.39
6.39
6.39



