

#### Watch for Mindful Menu Solutions...

Look for the Well Balanced symbol to find your way to better nutrition.

#### Hours

Monday - Thursday: 7:00am- 6:00pm Friday 7:00am-3:00pm

#### Managers



# MARKET PLACE

Week of Monday November 16

# Monday

Soup:	Beef, Barley & Onion Soup 🤭	2.29
	Pasta Fagioli Soup 🥗	2.29
Grill @:	Greek Turkey Burger 🧭	3.69
Brighton Deli:	Taco Salad	5.39
Brighton Entree:	Roasted Vegetable Lasagna with Marinara 💟	5.89
Magellan's:	Roasted Vegetable Lasagna with Marinara 💟	5.89
Pizza:	Buffalo Chicken Pizza Slice	2.99

## Tuesday

Soup:	Classic Italian Wedding Soup	2.29
Grill @:	Greek Turkey Burger 🧭	3.69
Brighton Deli:	Taco Salad	5.39
Brighton Entree:	Chicken Curry & Couscous Primavera 🤭	5.89
Magellan's:	Fettuccine Alfredo with Chicken	6.99
Pizza:	Buffalo Chicken Pizza Slice	2.99

### Wednesday

Soup:	Cream of Fresh Broccoli Soup	2.29
	Chicken Vegetable Soup	2.29
Grill @:	Greek Turkey Burger 🤭	3.69
Brighton Deli:	Taco Salad	5.39
Brighton Entree:	Turkey Dinner	5.89
Magellan's:	Turkey Dinner	5.89
Pizza:	Margherita Whole Wheat Pizza 💟 👏	2.99

### Thursday

Soup:	Vegetarian Chili 💟			2.29
	Turkey Pot Pie Soup			2.29
Grill @:	Greek Turkey Burger 🧭			3.69
Brighton Deli:	Taco Salad			5.39
Brighton Entree:	Buffalo-Style Chicken Wings	6-	4.59	12-7.29
Magellan's:	Buffalo-Style Chicken Wings	6-	4.59	12- 7.29
Pizza:	Margherita Whole Wheat Pizza M			2.99

# Friday

Soup:	Deluxe Manhattan Clam Chowder	2.29
Grill @:	Greek Turkey Burger 🤭	3.69
Brighton Deli:	Taco Salad	5.39
Brighton Entree:	Beer Battered Cod	6.39
Magellan's:	Beer Battered Cod	6.39